FOOD SERVICE FUND: 51
CHECK DATE RANGE: 3/1/2013 to 3/31/2013

Check Number Check Date
1,318 083/15/2013
1,319  03/15/2013
1,320 083/15/2013
1,321  03/15/2013
1,322  03/15/2013
1,323  03/15/2013
1,324  03/15/2013
1,325 03/15/2013
1,326  03/15/2013
1,327  03/15/2013
1,328  03/15/2013
1,329  03/15/2013
1,330 03/15/2013
1,331  03/27/2013
1,332  03/27/2013
1,333  03/27/2013
1,334 03/27/2013
1,335 03/27/2013
1,336  03/27/2013
1,337  03/27/2013
1,338  03/27/2013
1,339  03/27/2013
1,340 083/27/2013
1,341  03/27/2013
1,342  083/27/2013
1,343  03/27/2013
1,344  03/27/2013
1,345 03/27/2013
1,346  03/27/2013

Vendor Name
BRUBAKER INC
CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS
COCA COLA ENTERPRISES BOTTLING OF NEW YORK
ECOLAB PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS
FEESERS INC
GORMAN DIST INC
HOMETOWN PROVISIONS INC
KEGEL'S PRODUCE
MICKEY'S WHOLESALE PIZZAS
REINHART FOOD SERVICE
REINHART FOOD SERVICE
REINHART FOOD SERVICE - USDA
SYSCO OF CENTRAL PA
CLARK FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT
COCA COLA ENTERPRISES BOTTLING OF NEW YORK
FEESERS INC
GORMAN DIST INC
HOMETOWN PROVISIONS INC
KEGEL'S PRODUCE
MICKEY'S WHOLESALE PIZZAS
MORABITO BAKING CO INC
OFFICE BASICS INC
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY
REINHART FOOD SERVICE
REINHART FOOD SERVICE
SILVER SPRINGS FARM INC
SYSCO OF CENTRAL PA
TURKEY HILL DAIRY
RANDY WOLFGANG

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

1,309.99
122.75
382.32
230.35

16,256.12
371.91
1,628.35
11,732.02

2,822.00
628.21

5,294.77
311.78

11,317.56
35,247.32
198.24
18,667.24
402.75
1,811.72
11,613.07

1,638.00

4,157.68
208.74
919.76

11,300.71
85.68
416.10
13,663.83
24,218.51
362.00
177,319.48
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