FOOD SERVICE FUND: 51

CHECK DATE RANGE: 3/1/2013 to 3/31/2013

Check_Number	Check_Date	Vendor_Name	Check_Amount	Account_Description
1,318	03/15/2013	BRUBAKER INC	1,309.99	EQUIPMENT CAP
1,319	03/15/2013	CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS	122.75	SUPPLIES
1,320	03/15/2013	COCA COLA ENTERPRISES BOTTLING OF NEW YORK	382.32	FOOD
1,321	03/15/2013	ECOLAB PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS	230.35	SUPPLIES
1,322	03/15/2013	FEESERS INC	16,256.12	FOOD
1,323	03/15/2013	GORMAN DIST INC	371.91	FOOD
1,324	03/15/2013	HOMETOWN PROVISIONS INC	1,628.35	FOOD
1,325	03/15/2013	KEGEL'S PRODUCE	11,732.02	FOOD
1,326	03/15/2013	MICKEY'S WHOLESALE PIZZAS	2,822.00	FOOD
1,327	03/15/2013	REINHART FOOD SERVICE	628.21	SUPPLIES
1,328	03/15/2013	REINHART FOOD SERVICE	5,294.77	FOOD
1,329	03/15/2013	REINHART FOOD SERVICE - USDA	311.78	COMMODITIES
1,330	03/15/2013	SYSCO OF CENTRAL PA	11,317.56	FOOD
1,331	03/27/2013	CLARK FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT	35,247.32	EQUIP REPLACEMENT CAP
1,332	03/27/2013	COCA COLA ENTERPRISES BOTTLING OF NEW YORK	198.24	FOOD
1,333	03/27/2013	FEESERS INC	18,667.24	FOOD
1,334	03/27/2013	GORMAN DIST INC	402.75	FOOD
1,335	03/27/2013	HOMETOWN PROVISIONS INC	1,811.72	FOOD
1,336	03/27/2013	KEGEL'S PRODUCE	11,613.07	FOOD
1,337	03/27/2013	MICKEY'S WHOLESALE PIZZAS	1,638.00	FOOD
1,338	03/27/2013	MORABITO BAKING CO INC	4,157.68	FOOD
1,339	03/27/2013	OFFICE BASICS INC	208.74	SUPPLIES
1,340	03/27/2013	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	919.76	FOOD
1,341	03/27/2013	REINHART FOOD SERVICE	11,300.71	FOOD
1,342	03/27/2013	REINHART FOOD SERVICE	85.68	COMMODITIES
1,343	03/27/2013	SILVER SPRINGS FARM INC	416.10	FOOD
1,344	03/27/2013	SYSCO OF CENTRAL PA	13,663.83	FOOD
1,345	03/27/2013	TURKEY HILL DAIRY	24,218.51	FOOD
1,346	03/27/2013	RANDY WOLFGANG	362.00	TRAVEL
		GRAND TOTAL:	177,319.48	